
RAS-2024 0.5 hour 0.5 hour 0.5 hour 0.5 hour 0.5 hour 0.5 hour Lunch 1 hour 0.5 hour 0.5 hour 0.5 hour 0.5 hour 0.5 hour 0.5 hour 0.5 hour 0.5 hour 0.5 hour Dinner

Date/Time (IST) 09:30 - 
10:00

10:00 - 
10:30

10:30 - 
11:00

11:00 - 
11:30 

11:30 - 
12:00

12:00 - 12:
30

12:30 - 
14:00 14:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 

15:30
15:30 - 
16:00

16:00 - 
16:30

16:30 - 
17:00

17:00 - 
17:30

17:30 - 
18:00

18:00 - 
18:30

18:30 - 
19:00

19:00 - 
19:30

20:00 - 
21:00

18 November, Monday
Registratio

n/ 
Welcome

Introduction to Radio 
Astronomy Tea Single dishes and 

Phased Arrays Interferometry I Tea Receivers and 
correlators Summary 15m visit Tea

19 November, Tuesday Interferometry II Tea
Sensitivity

Visibility gridding and 
imaging Tea Deconvolution

Calibration I
Tea Q/A WF Imaging

20 November, Wednesday

21 November, Thursday Q/A Bandwdith and time 
average smearing

Tea/ 
Group 
photo

Spectral line analysis Self-calibration Tea Introduction to the 
GMRT CASA CASA CASA Tea RAS -dinner

22 November, Friday Q/A Observing in the 
Galactic plane Tea GMRT obs 

prep I
GMRT obs 

prep II WS-clean Tea CASA CASA CASA CASA CASA Tea WB imaging

23 November, Saturday
GMRT Visit (8 am 

departure from NCRA 
reception)

Tea

24 November, Sunday

25 November, Monday CASA CASA CASA Tea CASA CASA CASA Tea CASA CASA CASA CASA CASA Tea

26 November, Tuesday Q/A Calibration II Tea CASA CASA CASA Tea CASA CASA CASA CASA CASA Tea

27 November, Wednesday Pulsar 
science Pulsars Pulsars Tea Pulsars Pulsars Pulsars Tea Pulsars Pulsars Pulsars Pulsars Pulsars Tea

28 November, Thursday Proposal 
writing

CASA/Puls
ars

CASA/Puls
ars Tea CASA/Puls

ars
CASA/Puls

ars CASA/Pulsars Tea CASA/Puls
ars

CASA/Puls
ars

CASA/Puls
ars

Special Lecture on the 
SKA Tea

29 November, Friday Pipelines Valedictory 
meet

CASA/Puls
ars Tea CASA/Puls

ars
CASA/Puls

ars CASA/Pulsars Tea CASA/Puls
ars

CASA/Puls
ars

CASA/Puls
ars

CASA/Puls
ars

CASA/Puls
ars Tea

Venues at NCRA Black Auditoriu
m Pink E-lab Black 

boldface 
Remote

(Auditoriu
m)

Blue Lecture hall


